+ + +
++++
+ ++ + +
+ +++ +
Al t
A1
a
Ocean Parks Condo

nw
ay
Country Club
Se
ab
roo
k
Roebuck
Indian Creek
150
Ce
ntr
al
Indian Creek
Identification No. Approval Type Petition Suffix Resolution Date
2852 NA 73-051 NA R-73-310 19730605
2869 NA 84-003 A R-84-1157 19840821
2871 NA 80-208 NA R-80-1722 19801216
2873 NA 80-194 NA R-80-1607 19801125
4491 NA NA NA R-3-V-61 19610803
9017 SE 79-108 NA R-79-704 NA
9017 NA 79-108 NA R-79-703 19790605
9018 NA 83-071 NA R-83-995 19830830
9018 SE 83-071 A R-83-1419 NA
9018 SE 83-071 NA R-83-996 NA
9019 SE 81-209 NA R-82-391 NA
9019 DENY 81-209 A R-83-384 NA
9019 NA 81-209 NA R-82-390 19820313
9020 SE 74-120 NA R-74-777-E NA
9020 NA 84-003 NA R-84-779 19840612
9022 SE 79-130 NA R-79-1110 NA
9023 SE 79-143 NA R-79-1256 NA
9024 SE 84-133 NA R-85-286 NA
9025 DRC 96-122 NA NA NA
9149 DRC 92-038 NA NA NA
9150 DOA 95-083 C R-01-010 NA
9150 CB 95-083 B R-ZR-96-004 NA
9150 DOA 95-083 C R-ZR-00-008 NA
9151 CB 95-083 A R-ZR-96-003 NA
10168 CA 96-119 NA R-97-371 NA
10168 BA 00-008 NA NA NA
10571 NA 77-022 A R-99-2255 NA
10571 NA 77-022 NA R-77-236 19770301
10571 CB 77-022 A R-ZR-99-017 NA
11455 NA NA NA R-3-PP-69 19691106
11635 BA 94-053 NA NA NA
11821 BA 04-595 NA NA NA